Building Name

AERODYNAMICS RESEARCH BUILDING
ARBOR OAKS CLUB HOUSE*
ARCHITECTURE BUILDING
ARLINGTON HALL*

BUSINESS BUILDING

CAMPUS CENTER (CMPC)

CARLISLE HALL

CARLISLE HALL

CARLISLE HALL

CENTRAL LIBRARY

CENTRAL LIBRARY

CENTRAL LIBRARY

CHEMISTRY & PHYSICS BUILDING
CHEMISTRY RESEARCH BLDG.

CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB BLDG.
COLLEGE HALL

COLLEGE PARK CENTER

CONTROL BUILDING - IM FIELDS
EARTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES
ENGINEERING LAB BUILDING
ENGINEERING RESEARCH BUILDING
ENGINEERING RESEARCH BUILDING
FINE ARTS BLDG

FINE ARTS BLDG

GILSTRAP

HAMMOND HALL

HAMMOND HALL

HAMMOND HALL

HEALTH CENTER

HEIGHTS ON PECAN APARTMENT COMPLEX*

KC HALL*

LIFE SCIENCE BUILDING

LIFE SCIENCE BUILDING
MAVERICK ACTIVITIES CENTER
MAVERICK ACTIVITIES CENTER
MAVERICK ACTIVITIES CENTER
MEADOW RUN CLUB HOUSE*
NANOFAB

NEDDERMAN HALL

PHYSICAL EDUCATION BUILDING
PICKARD HALL

PICKARD HALL

PICKARD HALL

PICKARD HALL

PRESTON HALL

RANSOM HALL

Area #
104
141
101
3RDFL, S
145
116
207
415
615
126
302
502
133
106
112
105
1106
108
113
270
u3-1
us-1
2103
167
108
135
335
521
LOBBY
147D
1ST FL
125
542
105
107
203
1ST FL
103
104
102
117
119
2ND FL (1)
2ND FL (2)
106
109

Type

ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
WOMEN'S RESTROOM
ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
WOMEN'S RESTROOM
WOMEN'S RESTROOM
ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
WOMEN'S RESTROOM
WOMEN'S RESTROOM
WOMEN'S RESTROOM
WOMEN'S RESTROOM
WOMEN'S RESTROOM
WOMEN'S RESTROOM
WOMEN'S RESTROOM
ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
WOMEN'S RESTROOM
WOMEN'S RESTROOM
ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
WOMEN'S RESTROOM
WOMEN'S RESTROOM
ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
NA

ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
WOMEN'S RESTROOM
WOMEN'S RESTROOM
ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
WOMEN'S LOCKER ROOM
WOMEN'S RESTROOM
ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
WOMEN'S RESTROOM
WOMEN'S RESTROOM
ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
WOMEN'S RESTROOM
WOMEN'S RESTROOM



SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK AND SMART HOSPITAL 112 WOMEN'S RESTROOM

SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK AND SMART HOSPITAL 128 WOMEN'S RESTROOM
SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK AND SMART HOSPITAL 210 WOMEN'S RESTROOM
SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK AND SMART HOSPITAL 222 WOMEN'S RESTROOM
SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK AND SMART HOSPITAL 313 WOMEN'S RESTROOM
SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK AND SMART HOSPITAL 328 WOMEN'S RESTROOM
SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK AND SMART HOSPITAL 408 WOMEN'S RESTROOM
SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK AND SMART HOSPITAL 426 WOMEN'S RESTROOM
SCIENCE & ENGINEERING INNOVATION RESEARCH

BUILDING 183 ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
SCIENCE & ENGINEERING INNOVATION RESEARCH

BUILDING 283 ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
SCIENCE HALL 100D WOMEN'S RESTROOM
STUDENT & ADMINISTRATION BLDG 102A ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
STUDIO ARTS CENTER 103 WOMEN'S RESTROOM
SWEET CENTER (MVS) 104C WOMEN'S RESTROOM
TECHNICAL TRAINING CENTER 115 WOMEN'S RESTROOM
THE COMMONS 110 WOMEN'S RESTROOM
THE COMMONS 208 ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
THE LOFTS APARTMENT CLUB HOUSE* 1STFL ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
TRIMBLE HALL 112 WOMEN'S RESTROOM
UNIVERSITY ADMINISTRATION BUILDING B43 OR B45 WOMEN'S RESTROOM
UNIVERSITY CENTER 103 WOMEN'S RESTROOM
UNIVERSITY CENTER 182 WOMEN'S RESTROOM
UNIVERSITY CENTER 105A ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
UTA COMMUNITY DESIGN BUILD LAB 144 ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
UTAPD BLDG (CFl) 101A ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
VANDERGRIFF HALL* 114 WOMEN'S RESTROOM
WATSON BLDG. 110 WOMEN'S RESTROOM
WEST HALL* 1123 ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
WETSEL BUILDING 104 WOMEN'S RESTROOM

WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT 104D WOMEN'S RESTROOM

*CAMPUS HOUSING - RESIDENTS ONLY
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