Duilding Name	A #	Time
Building Name	Area #	Type
AERODYNAMICS RESEARCH BUILDING	104	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
ARBOR OAKS CLUB HOUSE*	141	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
ARCHITECTURE BUILDING	101	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
ARLINGTON HALL*	3RD FL, S	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
BUSINESS BUILDING	145	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
CAMPUS CENTER (CMPC)	116	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
CARLISLE HALL	207	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
CARLISLE HALL	415	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
CARLISLE HALL	615	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
CENTRAL LIBRARY	126	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
CENTRAL LIBRARY	302	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
CENTRAL LIBRARY	502	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
CHEMISTRY & PHYSICS BUILDING	133	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
CHEMISTRY RESEARCH BLDG.	106	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB BLDG.	112	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
COLLEGE HALL	105	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
COLLEGE PARK CENTER	1106	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
CONTROL BUILDING - IM FIELDS	108	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
EARTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES	113	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
ENGINEERING LAB BUILDING	270	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
ENGINEERING RESEARCH BUILDING	U3-1	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
ENGINEERING RESEARCH BUILDING	U5-1	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
FINE ARTS BLDG	2103	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
FINE ARTS BLDG	167	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
GILSTRAP	107	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
HAMMOND HALL	135	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
HAMMOND HALL	335	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
		ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
HAMMOND HALL	521	
HEALTH CENTER	LOBBY	NA
HEIGHTS ON PECAN APARTMENT COMPLEX*	147D	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
KC HALL*	1ST FL	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
LIFE SCIENCE BUILDING	125	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
LIFE SCIENCE BUILDING	542	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
MAVERICK ACTIVITIES CENTER	105	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
MAVERICK ACTIVITIES CENTER	107	WOMEN'S LOCKER ROOM
MAVERICK ACTIVITIES CENTER	203	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
MEADOW RUN CLUB HOUSE*	1ST FL	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
NANOFAB	103	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
NEDDERMAN HALL	104	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
PHYSICAL EDUCATION BUILDING	102	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
PICKARD HALL	117	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
PICKARD HALL	119	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
PICKARD HALL	2ND FL (1)	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
PICKARD HALL	2ND FL (2)	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
PRESTON HALL	106	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
RANSOM HALL	109	WOMEN'S RESTROOM

SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK AND SMART HOSPITAL	112	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK AND SMART HOSPITAL	128	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK AND SMART HOSPITAL	210	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK AND SMART HOSPITAL	222	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK AND SMART HOSPITAL	313	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK AND SMART HOSPITAL	328	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK AND SMART HOSPITAL	408	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK AND SMART HOSPITAL SCIENCE & ENGINEERING INNOVATION RESEARCH	426	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
BUILDING SCIENCE & ENGINEERING INNOVATION RESEARCH	183	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
BUILDING	283	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
SCIENCE HALL	100D	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
STUDENT & ADMINISTRATION BLDG	102A	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
STUDIO ARTS CENTER	103	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
SWEET CENTER (MVS)	104C	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
TECHNICAL TRAINING CENTER	115	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
THE COMMONS	110	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
THE COMMONS	208	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
THE LOFTS APARTMENT CLUB HOUSE*	1ST FL	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
TRIMBLE HALL	112	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
UNIVERSITY ADMINISTRATION BUILDING	B43 OR B45	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
UNIVERSITY CENTER	103	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
UNIVERSITY CENTER	182	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
UNIVERSITY CENTER	105A	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
UTA COMMUNITY DESIGN BUILD LAB	144	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
UTAPD BLDG (CFI)	101A	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
VANDERGRIFF HALL*	114	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
WATSON BLDG.	110	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
WEST HALL*	1123	ALL-GENDER RESTROOM
WETSEL BUILDING	104	WOMEN'S RESTROOM
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT	104D	WOMEN'S RESTROOM

^{*}CAMPUS HOUSING - RESIDENTS ONLY